Position

Network Technician

Microcomputer Lab Specialist Il

Student Employee

STNC

Other Positions Held Community College District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Department

Information
Technology/Pet

Information
Technology/Pet

Information
Technology/Pet

Information
Technology/Pet

Total Wages

$59,876

$59,331

$5,171

$5,021

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,988

$16,531

$0

$586



