Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Network Technician		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology/Pet	\$59,876	\$14,988
Microcomputer Lab Specialist II		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology/Pet	\$59,331	\$16,531
Student Employee		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology/Pet	\$5,171	\$0
STNC		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology/Pet	\$5,021	\$586